INTENDED USES
•	 Entry or perimeter security lighting
applications for commercial buildings,
shopping centers, schools, and apartment
complexes
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Full polycarbonate front provides vandal
resistance and efficient spread Lateral

WALL PACK
NRG®300 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
B
A C
11.02”
(280 mm)
  5.39”
(137 mm)
 6.89”
(175 mm)
	 A	 B	 C
	 5.39”	 11.02”	 6.89”
	 137 mm	 280 mm	 175 mm
NRG-356LU-5K-BZ
Catalog Number1
Wattage Voltage
Max Input
Amps
Color
Weight
lbs.   (kg)  Without Photocontrol   With Photocontrol
Pulse Start Metal Halide
– NRG-350B-PC1,2 50w 120V 1.1 Bronze 6.5   (2.9)
56 LED – 1858/1794 lumens –  4000K/5000K – 80 CRI3
NRG-356L-4K-U NRG-356L-4K-U-PC 16.6w 120-277V .15 Bronze 6   (2.7)
NRG-356L-5K-U NRG-356L-5K-U-PC 16.3w 120-277V .15 Bronze 6   (2.7)
1 Lamp included
2 120V NPF ballast for HID
3 LED units feature five year limited warranty
ACCESSORIES - ORDER SEPARATELY